
Pinza Luer - 15 cm - bordo affilato

• ACCIAIO INOX

1

1 pz.

L9099

1767786

Pinze

26983

Descrizione:

Quantitativi minimi:

Unità di vendita:

CND:

NSIS:

Categoria:

Codice:

PINZA OSSIVORA LUER GOUGE - 15 cm

Dispositivo: Dispositivo medico

Classe: I

EAN13: 8023279269833
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